
SVA mestaruuskilpailu

10 m liikkuva maali 20+20 NJ

Kuopio, 21.1.2017

Rank TotalSubTotalName Nat 1 2 3 SubTotal1 2 3No

M45

JukkaParkkamäki JMS 3411 175 166 085 90 0 84 82 0322

MattiHokkanen MA 3402 181 159 089 92 0 83 76 0320

JuhaRistimäki JMS 3313 175 156 090 85 0 86 70 0321

MikkoKirjavainen PiekSA 3294 163 166 081 82 0 78 88 0319

M50

MarkkuJetsonen KAMS 3761 187 189 092 95 0 92 97 0327 SE

KeijoAalto KAMS 3342 177 157 088 89 0 72 85 0328

JukkaKiimalainen NUMA 3293 178 151 087 91 0 82 69 0326

Jari Taskinen NUMA 3174 161 156 074 87 0 79 77 0325

MattiTommiska Kymppi 2825 139 143 081 58 0 76 67 0329

HarriHyvönen NUMA 2796 149 130 068 81 0 67 63 0324

M55

Matti Suoranta Kymppi 3461 185 161 095 90 0 75 86 0332

JanMalmberg ÅSSF 3392 178 161 091 87 0 83 78 0331

JuhaVäätäinen KAMS 3303 175 155 087 88 0 84 71 0334

PekkaNenonen KAMS 3014 165 136 084 81 0 67 69 0333

M60

MarkkuVuoto JMS 3231 182 141 088 94 0 72 69 0336

SeppoKastepohja TUA 3202 175 145 088 87 0 75 70 0340

TimoMäkelä KeuSA 3063 170 136 088 82 0 65 71 0335

HannuLötjönen TUA 3054 163 142 082 81 0 72 70 0339

TapaniPöysti SA 2975 160 137 0160 0 0 62 75 0337

PekkaToukola Kymppi 2966 154 142 073 81 0 70 72 0338

ArvoTolonen SoA 2947 162 132 086 76 0 58 74 0341



Rank TotalSubTotalName Nat 1 2 3 SubTotal1 2 3No

M65

HannuViljakainen KAMS 3211 170 151 080 90 0 83 68 0354

PekkaMiettinen KAMS 3162 164 152 079 85 0 71 81 0352

TerhoRitvanen PiekSA 3063 161 145 1688 73 0 77 68 0351

OnniJoenkaari KuuA 3064 162 144 1577 85 0 74 70 0344

PenttiHämäläinen SaarA 2985 157 141 082 75 0 65 76 0349

HannuJärvinen HLAS 2916 161 130 077 84 0 66 64 0345

MauriKauppinen SaarA 2877 161 126 076 85 0 53 73 0348

SakariToivio Kymppi 2808 149 131 075 74 0 61 70 0343

MattiNiemelä JMS 2809 149 131 077 72 0 63 68 0350

SeppoVasara ESA 27810 141 137 069 72 0 66 71 0342

HannuPesonen TuulA 27711 158 119 083 75 0 65 54 0347

ErkkiMäkiniemi BSPA 27512 146 129 070 76 0 68 61 0353

MattiSoukka ÄSA 26113 144 117 073 71 0 59 58 0346

M70

Simo Parkkamäki JMS 3131 165 148 088 77 0 80 68 0360

JormaÅsbacka MA 3062 150 156 081 69 0 72 84 0357

VeikkoHakala SaarA 2933 166 127 092 74 0 65 62 0361

Ensio Tapaninaho PHA 2864 140 146 067 73 0 77 69 0359

Pauli Konttinen KAMS 2865 158 128 084 74 0 61 67 0356

PerttiKohvakka PiekSA 2826 140 142 069 71 0 68 74 0355

Hannu Valkila TUA 2827 149 133 082 67 0 69 64 0364

Eero Kekäläinen SaarA 2418 125 116 066 59 0 64 52 0362

RistoAaltonen MKMS 2289 127 101 065 62 0 50 51 0358

TapioSilander MKMS 20810 115 93 058 57 0 38 55 0363

M75

ErkkiKinnunen SUMA 2711 144 127 073 71 0 59 68 0369

SeppoReinikainen SMY 2692 145 124 070 75 0 73 51 0365

OttoKuosmanen KAMS 2343 136 98 066 70 0 46 52 0366

JouniKröger KAMS 2314 107 124 051 56 0 56 68 0367

PenttiOllikainen KAMS 2175 122 95 063 59 0 37 58 0368

M80

TaistoNikku ESA 2621 138 124 063 75 0 72 52 0372

SeppoDahlqvist KAMS 2532 144 109 066 78 0 48 61 0370

OlaviMäkäräinen SUA 2213 129 92 055 74 0 50 42 0371

N55

TiinaAalto ESF 3361 171 165 083 88 0 84 81 0317



Rank TotalSubTotalName Nat 1 2 3 SubTotal1 2 3No

N75

KaijaHäyrinen KAMS 2691 150 119 084 66 0 65 54 0318 SE



Joukkuetulokset 10m normaalijuoksut

SVA-mestaruuskilpailu

21.1.2017  Kuopio

Y45

KAMS1 10401

Jetsonen Markku 376

Aalto Keijo 334

Väätäinen Juha 330

NUMA 9252

Hyvönen Harri 279

Taskinen Jari 317

Kiimalainen Jukka 329

KYMPPI-64 9243

Tommiska Matti 282

Suoranta Matti 346

Toukola Pekka 296

Y60

JMS 9161

Vuoto Markku 323

Niemelä Matti 280

Parkkamäki Simo 313

TUA 9072

Lötjönen Hannu 305

Kastepohja Seppo 320

Valkila Hannu 282

KAMS2 8903

Miettinen Pekka 316

Viljakainen Hannu 321

Dahlqvist Seppo 253

SaarA 8784

Kauppinen Mauri 287

Hämäläinen Pentti 298

Hakala Veikko 293

KAMS3 7895

Häyrinen Kaija 269

Konttinen Pauli 286

Kuosmanen Otto 234



SVA mestaruuskilpailu

10 m Liikkuva maali 20+20 SJ

Kuopio, 21.1.2017

Rank TotalSubTotalName Nat 1 2 3 SubTotal1 2 3No

M45

MattiHokkanen MA 3391 175 164 090 85 0 81 83 0320

JuhaRistimäki JMS 3312 162 169 1786 76 0 83 86 0321

JukkaParkkamäki JMS 3313 172 159 1686 86 0 84 75 0322

MikkoKirjavainen PiekSA 3174 156 161 077 79 0 78 83 0319

M50

MarkkuJetsonen KAMS 3671 183 184 094 89 0 96 88 0327

JukkaKiimalainen NUMA 3222 162 160 083 79 0 81 79 0326

KeijoAalto KAMS 3193 146 173 066 80 0 87 86 0328

MattiTommiska Kymppi 3104 154 156 079 75 0 83 73 0329

HarriHyvönen NUMA 3045 155 149 086 69 0 77 72 0324

Jari Taskinen NUMA 2996 152 147 0152 0 0 69 78 0325

M55

JanMalmberg ÅSSF 3401 170 170 084 86 0 85 85 0331

JuhaVäätäinen KAMS 3192 160 159 2076 84 0 78 81 0334

Matti Suoranta Kymppi 3193 160 159 1773 87 0 74 85 0332

PekkaNenonen KAMS 3054 154 151 080 74 0 76 75 0333

M60

ArvoTolonen SoA 3411 170 171 084 86 0 82 89 0341

PekkaToukola Kymppi 3102 148 162 081 67 0 78 84 0338

SeppoKastepohja TUA 3073 150 157 071 79 0 68 89 0340

TimoMäkelä KeuSA 3054 134 171 062 72 0 82 89 0335

MarkkuVuoto JMS 3025 152 150 075 77 0 76 74 0336

TapaniPöysti SA 3016 140 161 067 73 0 81 80 0337

HannuLötjönen TUA 2567 136 120 062 74 0 68 52 0339



Rank TotalSubTotalName Nat 1 2 3 SubTotal1 2 3No

M65

MattiNiemelä JMS 3171 161 156 086 75 0 78 78 0350

TerhoRitvanen PiekSA 3152 155 160 071 84 0 83 77 0351

SeppoVasara ESA 3113 158 153 076 82 0 72 81 0342

OnniJoenkaari KuuA 3074 160 147 077 83 0 75 72 0344

MauriKauppinen SaarA 2965 168 128 089 79 0 68 60 0348

HannuViljakainen KAMS 2956 155 140 083 72 0 67 73 0354

PenttiHämäläinen SaarA 2937 149 144 071 78 0 74 70 0349

PekkaMiettinen KAMS 2758 152 123 073 79 0 62 61 0352

HannuPesonen TuulA 2679 121 146 051 70 0 70 76 0347

HannuJärvinen HLAS 26510 121 144 059 62 0 71 73 0345

SakariToivio Kymppi 25011 133 117 075 58 0 60 57 0343

ErkkiMäkiniemi BSPA 24812 135 113 058 77 0 62 51 0353

MattiSoukka ÄSA 24113 116 125 057 59 0 61 64 0346

M70

Ensio Tapaninaho PHA 3131 159 154 082 77 0 81 73 0359

VeikkoHakala SaarA 3042 147 157 073 74 0 81 76 0361

PerttiKohvakka PiekSA 3003 162 138 084 78 0 64 74 0355

Simo Parkkamäki JMS 2914 144 147 073 71 0 62 85 0360

JormaÅsbacka MA 2915 145 146 069 76 0 80 66 0357

Hannu Valkila TUA 2836 145 138 078 67 0 67 71 0364

Pauli Konttinen KAMS 2447 108 136 054 54 0 70 66 0356

RistoAaltonen MKMS 2418 134 107 067 67 0 56 51 0358

TapioSilander MKMS 2389 117 121 065 52 0 67 54 0363

Eero Kekäläinen SaarA 22810 122 106 064 58 0 46 60 0362

M75

ErkkiKinnunen SUMA 2521 121 131 073 48 0 65 66 0369

PenttiOllikainen KAMS 2272 98 129 058 40 0 70 59 0368

SeppoReinikainen SMY 2253 102 123 060 42 0 59 64 0365

OttoKuosmanen KAMS 2024 92 110 038 54 0 46 64 0366

JouniKröger KAMS 1955 102 93 056 46 0 40 53 0367

M80

SeppoDahlqvist KAMS 2781 143 135 071 72 0 64 71 0370 SE

TaistoNikku ESA 2672 140 127 068 72 0 64 63 0372

OlaviMäkäräinen SUA 2563 137 119 059 78 0 59 60 0371

N55

TiinaAalto ESF 3251 172 153 084 88 0 80 73 0317 SE



Rank TotalSubTotalName Nat 1 2 3 SubTotal1 2 3No

N75

KaijaHäyrinen KAMS 2391 120 119 056 64 0 50 69 0318



Joukkuetulokset 10m sekajuoksut

SVA mestaruuskilpailu

10 m Liikkuva maali 20+20 SJ

Kuopio, 21.1.2017

Y45

KAMS1 10051

Jetsonen Markku 367

Aalto Keijo 319

Väätäinen Juha 319

Kymppi-64 9392

Tommiska Matti 310

Suoranta Matti 319

Toukola Pekka 310

NUMA 9253

Hyvönen Harri 304

Taskinen Jari 299

Kiimalainen Jukka 322

Y60

JMS 9101

Vuoto Markku 302

Niemelä Matti 317

Parkkamäki Simo 291

SaarA 8932

Kauppinen Mauri 296

Hämäläinen Pentti 293

Hakala Veikko 304

TUA 8463

Lötjönen Hannu 256

Kastepohja Seppo 307

Valkila Hannu 283

KAMS2 8144

Miettinen Pekka 275

Viljakainen Hannu 295

Konttinen Pauli 244

KAMS3 7195

Häyrinen Kaija 239

Kuosmanen Otto 202

Dahlqvist Seppo 278
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